

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 10765	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Approved	
File created:	9/18	/2019			In control:	Flood Control District Board	
On agenda:	10/1	/2019			Final action:	10/1/2019	
Title:	Contract CMG Drainage Engineering, Inc., Amendment No. 1, to provide for the Santa Cruz River Management Plan: Grant Road to Trico Road, extend contract term to 6/30/21, amend contractual language and scope of services, Flood Control Tax Levy Fund, contract amount \$751,236.64 (CT-FC-18-215)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-FC-18-215						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
10/1/2019	1	Board of	Supervisor	S			

Contract

CMG Drainage Engineering, Inc., Amendment No. 1, to provide for the Santa Cruz River Management Plan: Grant Road to Trico Road, extend contract term to 6/30/21, amend contractual language and scope of services, Flood Control Tax Levy Fund, contract amount \$751,236.64 (CT-FC -18-215)